M12 SerieS w
Robust and Reliable Circular Connectors
FeatureS beneFitS
loW InSERtIon/ExtRactIon foRcES
The angle of the socket wires allows tight control of the pin
insertion and extraction forces. The spring wires are
smoothly defl ected to make line contact with the pin.
HIgH DEnSIty IntERconnEct SyStEMS

			   0 3  5way insulator partially equipped for 3 pole version        	 0 7  8way insulator partially equipped for 7 pole version
			   0 4  5way insulator partially equipped for 4 pole version
HOW TO ORDER
W 07
4
M12 Series W
Notes:
1. Both machined or stamped sockets are available for all types. Please consult factory for new part number.
2. Cable length to be added to part numbers
3. For all types: to define your individual cable quality and length please contact factory
4. Dimensions are in mm
Ø 1 mm Machined Hyperboloid Sockets
INSERT TYPE PART NUMBER(2) cable(3) CONTACTS
4way D-coded K/WPBM04A007/
Standard cable:
PUR 4x0.35,
cable Ø 5.0 mm ± 0.2
5way A-coded K/WPBM05A001/ Special cable:
NEXANS 2PH 190
Ø 1 mm Stamped Hyperboloid Sockets
INSERT TYPE PART NUMBER(2) cable(3) CONTACTS
4way A-coded k/wpbm05a009/
Standard cable:
PUR 4x0.35,
cable Ø 5.0 mm ± 0.2
5way A-coded k/wpbm05a006/
Standard cable:
PUR 5x0.35,
cable Ø 5.4 mm ± 0.2
Ø 0.8 mm Stamped Hyperboloid Sockets
INSERT TYPE PART NUMBER(2) cable(3) CONTACTS
8way A-coded k/wpbm08a008/
Standard cable:
PUR 4x2x0.25,
cable Ø 6.8 mm ± 0.2
►► female cable plugs - overmoUlded
Straight Female Cable Plug - Type PB
Straight female cable plug with coupling ring, overmoulded, shielded
Cable Length
►► 00100	 1 m
►► 00200	 2 m
►► 00300	 3 m
►► 00500	 5 m
►► 01000	 10 m
ConNECTORS
5
M12 SERIES W
Notes:
1. Both machined or stamped sockets are available for all types. Please consult factory for new part number.
2. Cable length to be added to part numbers
3. For all types: to define your individual cable quality and length please contact factory
4. Dimensions are in mm
Ø 1 mm Machined Hyperboloid Sockets
INSERT TYPE PART NUMBER(2) cable(3) CONTACTS
4way D-coded K/WPDM04C007/
Standard cable:
PUR 4x0.35,
cable Ø 5.0 mm ± 0.2
Ø 1 mm Stamped Hyperboloid Sockets
INSERT TYPE PART NUMBER(2) cable(3) CONTACTS
4way A-coded k/wpDm05C005/
Standard cable:
PUR 4x0.35,
cable Ø 5.0 mm ± 0.2
5way A-coded k/wpDm05C006/
Standard cable:
PUR 5x0.35,
cable Ø 5.4 mm ± 0.2
Ø 0.8 mm Stamped Hyperboloid Sockets
INSERT TYPE PART NUMBER(2) cable(3) CONTACTS
8way A-coded k/wpDm08C008/
Standard cable:
PUR 4x2x0.25,

ConTACTS
23
M12 SERIES W
Crimping Tools for Machined Contacts
Hand Crimping Tool Positioner
B151 B200
B150
B055/A (Ø 1 mm contacts)
B395 (Ø 0.8 mm contacts)
Crimping Tools for Stamped Contacts
CRIMPING TOOL Termination cross
section AWG PART
NUMBER
HAND CRIMPING TOOLS WITH FEEDER LINE
For 300 pcs. reels
0.03 to 0.08 mm2 32-28 B287/32 - 28
0.08 to 0.20 mm2 28-24 B287/28 - 24
0.20 to 0.50 mm2 24-20 B287/24 - 20
APPLICATORS FOR CRIMPING MACHINES
WITH FEEDER LINE
AMP/Schäfer ESP 100
0.03 to 0.08 mm2 32-28 B288/32 - 28
0.08 to 0.20 mm2 28-24 B288/28 - 24
0.20 to 0.50 mm2 24-20 B288/24 - 20
APPLICATORS FOR CRIMPING MACHINES
WITH FEEDER LINE
Kirsten PP3
0.03 to 0.08 mm2 32-28 B286/32 - 28
0.08 to 0.20 mm2 28-24 B286/28 - 24
0.20 to 0.50 mm2 24-20 B286/24 - 20
TOOLS
24
M12 Series W
1 2